
CALENDRIER	
  DES	
  ACTIVITÉS	
  VOILE	
  ET	
  KAYAK	
  
PRINTEMPS	
  /	
  ÉTÉ	
  2012	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Séances	
  du	
  Mercredi:	
  
	
  
Printemps	
  /	
  Eté	
  2012	
  –	
  16	
  séances	
  
	
  

FEVRIER	
   MARS	
   AVRIL	
   MAI	
   JUIN	
  
29	
   07	
   04	
   02	
   06	
  

14	
   25	
   09	
   13	
  
21	
   16	
   20	
  
28	
   23	
   27	
  

30	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Séances	
  du	
  Samedi:	
  
	
  
Printemps	
  /	
  Eté	
  2012	
  –	
  16	
  séances	
  
	
  

MARS	
   AVRIL	
   MAI	
   JUIN	
  
03	
   07	
   05	
   02	
  
10	
   28	
   12	
   09	
  
17	
   19	
   16	
  
24	
   26	
   23	
  
31	
   30	
  
	
  


